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
deck & fenced area for your pets. Powder 
room & master bdrm with full ensuite on the 
main. 2 bdrms & a full bath up. Bsmt has one 
more bdrm, roughed in plumbing, rec room & 
den. Utility room with access to the attached 
double garage. Beautifully landscaped yard 
with greenhouse. 
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$299,900 MLS# N225829

$230,000 MLS# N219573
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RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS

LOTS OF SPACE AND PRIVACY
Own 137 sprawling acres, nice pasture land & 
forested areas, adjacent to Crown land trails, 
close to Montana Lake in the beautiful South 
Cariboo. Spectacular valley views from the 
large deck of the custom designed two level full 
basement 5,200 sqft home/lodge with beauti-
ful commercial kitchen. Separate heritage log 
cabin plus four additional self contained quality 
built 22 x 18 log guest cabins. Used to be run 
as Montana Hill Guest Ranch in the past. Owner 
would also consider a trade. Attractively priced 
at below assessed value. 
Montana Lake. Martin Scherrer
$865,000		         MLS# N218221

HORSE LAKE VIEW ACREAGE!
Incredible Horse Lake view acreage! Upon en-
tering this character log rancher you’ll be tak-
ing in one of the most amazing views in the 
Cariboo. Unobstructed easterly view overlook-
ing the entire majestic Horse Lake & valley 
beyond. Open concept layout, rock fireplace 
in the sunken living room, charming country 
kitchen. Large wrap-around sundeck.  Daylight 
basement, fireplace, large family room & 2 
bedrooms. 17 acres are ideal for horses, have 
potential for subdivision into smaller lots. Huge 
green house & triple car garage for the toys.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$799,000	 MLS# N221190

home on picturesque acreage
Large country style home with peaceful, pri-
vate, serene setting. Almost 100 ac, sprawl-
ing estate overlooks Bridge Creek & cultivated 
hayfields, fully fenced & X-fenced. Bright open 
living rm with rock fireplace, spacious office & 
formal dining rm, also with FP. Dream gourmet 
kitchen, commercial grade stove, & appliances 
just one more feature. Spacious master bdrm 
with a luxurious ensuite. Fully finished upstairs, 
large guest bedroom, 4 pc bathroom, library 
with FP, plus large rec room. Fully wired & 
heated shop for handyman. 
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$649,000	 MLS# N215150

MAGNIFICENT LOG HOME W/VIEW
Magnificent 2750 sqft. log rancher with spec-
tacular views of Bridge Lake & waterfront ac-
cess! Professionally built, modern amenities 
with geothermal in floor heating throughout, 
vaulted ceilings on main, half-bath, bright & 
airy hexagon shaped living room with unob-
structed lake views, two-sided rock fireplace, 
spacious gourmet kitchen with all new appli-
ances. Master-bdrm facing the lake, deluxe 
en-suite. Fully finished walk-out basement with 
lake views, offers a studio-sized bdrm w/fire-
place, 4pc bath, sauna, d/garage. New 16x30 
shop.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$599,900	 MLS# N223360

QUALITY BUILT CUSTOM HOME
Absolutely charming! This custom built home is 
located at the 108 Mile Ranch in the beauti-
ful Cariboo & overlooks the golf course & Sepa 
Lake. The owners have taken great care in 
creating a warm atmosphere in this spacious 
country home. Quality built throughout, featur-
ing hardwood floors, wonderful wood accent & 
a vaulted ceiling in the great room. This home 
is designed for entertaining yet keeping its cozy 
appeal. Situated on 1.05 ac & surrounded by 
beautiful gardens, this is truly one of a kind & 
not a drive by. 
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober
$549,900		  MLS# N225861

HANDCRAFTED WEST COAST STYLE HOME
West Coast fusion - a combination of log, post 
& beam & stucco creating a unique & excit-
ing design. This home has been lovingly hand-
crafted by the owners, taking exceptional care 
to create a warm & inviting atmosphere. Lo-
cated on 4.99 acres just minutes from 100 Mile 
House. The open concept is bright & spacious 
featuring 9’ ceilings & log purlins. The gourmet 
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
nets & marble countertops, formal dining 
room overlooking the landscaped front yard 
& living room with cozy propane fireplace. 
Master bdrm with beautiful ensuite. Storage 
shed & 30 x 60 garage/shop for all the toys. 
See more photo’s of this listing at www.lou 
isecleverley.com.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$339,900	 MLS# N222349

SPACIOUS/METICULOUS PRIVATE HOME
Meticulous 4 bdrm/3 bath home on spacious 
0.93 acres lot at the end of a cul-de-sac, with 
green space on two sides for additional priva-
cy buffer. Perfect family home, big back yard, 
walking, biking & snowmobiling trails out the 
back gate. Kitchen has extensive warm oak 
cabinets w/pantry, day to day eating area & 
sitting bar. Cozy living & dining room combo 
on main floor. Three good sized bdrms up & 
down. Attached work shop, spacious ensuite 
& wide open spaces in the basement. Parlor 
style doors to upper deck & patio. 
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$335,000	 MLS# N226455

NEWER HOME WITH LARGE SHOP!
Like it new? Quality 3 year old 2 bdrm home. 
Second bdrm has its own bathroom & wet 
bar. Could be used as home office or studio 
with own entrance. New 40x30 fully finished 
shop with 10’ door, additional 15x26 garage 
attached to house. Private cul-de-sac location 
on 1.6 acres in the popular Anderson Subdivi-
sion only 15 minutes to town.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$329,900	 MLS# N223358

SPACIOUS NEW HOME – MOVE IN READY!
New home built for your retirement. 3000 sq 
ft. 3 bdrm home on just under 1 acre. Hardy- 
board exterior with bay windows & engineered 
hardwood floors. All new appliances are incl. 
& seller will cover GST but new home warranty 
in place. Fully finished open concept base-
ment allows many possibilities. Foundation 
is ICF foam for super efficiency. Engineered 
septic is also connected to an RV site or for 
your custom shop. 2 natural gas fireplaces & 
enclosed garage.
103 Mile House. Brad Potter
$329,900	 MLS# N225776

HORSES WELCOME
Beautiful 3 bdrm log home with sunken living 
room & part basement.  Nice country kitchen 
with stainless appliances & large deck to enjoy 
the southern view.  The master bdrm includes 
4 pc. ensuite, Jacuzzi tub & walk in closet.  
The 2.2 acre property is fenced & x-fenced 
for horses & includes a horse shelter.  Nice 
location amidst great fishing & hunting coun-
try.  Close to Lesser Fish Lake & Bridge Lake.  
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$329,000	 MLS# N226745

SPACIOUS RANCHER W/SHOP
Perfect retirement home. Rancher with all liv-
ing area on main floor but full finished base-
ment with games room & could be easily 
converted to in-law suite. Set on just under 
1 3/4 acres right across from a private public 
access Sheridan Lake. Very nicely maintained 
yard with separate shop, storage sheds & 
greenhouse. Outside Hausa wood burning 
boiler for radiant heating in basement floor & 
hot water. Electric forced air furnace for back 
up. Newly built but no GST- Waiting for you.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$325,000	 MLS# N226452

VERY PRIVATE LOG HOME
Cute & cozy log home with very nicely landscaped 
yard. 30x30 insulated shop with wood stove & 
natural gas radiant heat. Greenhouse, gardens 
with a distant view of Horse Lake. Very private 2.81 
acres with paved drive-thru driveway. Situated in 
the popular Imperial Ranchettes with only a 10 
minute drive to town & a 5 minute jaunt down to 
Horse Lake.
Horse Lake. Brad Potter
$319,000	 MLS# N220664

COMPLETELY UPGRADED LOG HOME
Quality throughout this well-maintained & totally 
upgraded 3 bedroom, 2 bath log home in quiet area 
of the popular 108 Mile Ranch. Relax on your wrap-
around covered deck off living room or dining room. 
High-end hardwood flooring, mason tile in kitchen, 
UV-water treatment to kitchen & ice maker, built-in 
vac, new gas range & new bottom freezer fridge. 
Also wired workshop/storage bldg & much more. 
All the conveniences the 108 has to offer, store, 
school, golf, trails. Book a viewing today.
108 Mile Ranch. Robert Young
$299,900	 MLS# N222581

GREAT VIEWS OF TIMOTHY LAKE
Delightful 3 bdrm home overlooking Timothy Lake. 
Exterior of home has cedar board & batton & shin-
gles, new well in 2009 & a wood electric furnace. 
Home is completely finished up & down ready for 
you to move in. The property is fenced, & there are 
over 800 sq ft of new decks. Great view of Timo-
thy Lake & close to Timothy Mountain for skiing & 
snowboarding. Public boat access close by. Love 
year round or enjoy as a recreational retreat.
Timothy Lake. Diane Cober
$299,900	 MLS# N225415

A MUST SEE AT THIS AFFORDABLE PRICE!
Tastefully updated 2 storey, full bsmt home featur-
ing beautiful hardwood & tile flooring, gas fireplace 
& appliance equipped. Situated on a lovely corner 
lot with established gardens & lots of privacy. Kitch-
en opens to a private deck & fenced area for your 
pets. Powder room & master bdrm with full ensuite 
on the main. 2 bdrms & a full bath up. Bsmt has 
one more bdrm, roughed in plumbing, rec room & 
den. Utility room with access to the attached double 
garage. Beautifully landscaped yard with green-
house. 
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$299,900	 MLS# N225829

BRING YOUR LARGE FAMILY!!
Very well maintained spacious 5 bdrm/3 bath fam-
ily home. Beautiful 0.94 acre lot with great views 
out over the 103 Lake, hillsides & water fowl. This 
house is big! High efficiency natural gas/wood 
forced air combo furnace. Very large backyard with 
fenced veggie garden & greenhouse. Hot tub on 
patio. New laminate flooring in living room & hall-
way, new kitchen. Perfect layout for home based 
business with separate entrance to basement. Lots 
of storage for ATV, snowmobiles & bikes. Call for 
your personal viewing!
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$299,500	 MLS# N226394

FAMILY WANTED!!
Well maintained family home at the 108 Mile 
Ranch. Home is situated on 0.76 acre & backs onto 
the greenbelt & miles of trails. The home is fully fin-
ished up & down. 2 bdrm & den on the main & 2 
bdrm down. Spacious family room in the walk out 
basement with access to a fenced & landscaped 
backyard, deck & hot tub. All this within walking 
distance of the school & shopping.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$289,900	 MLS# N217317

AMAZING VIEWS OF LAC DES ROCHES!
Perfect place to call home or to pursue for a fam-
ily get-away. This nicely finished house features a 
bright living area with 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, a 
walk-out basement, built-in vac & a wood/electric 
furnace. There is also a wrap-around deck to en-
joy the amazing lake view & all day sun. The 1.98 
acres is cleared, sunny & a stone’s throw from Lac 
des Roches.
Lac des Roches. Klaus Vogel
$299,900	 MLS# N224680

PRIVATE LOG HOME
Private setting overlooking Walker Valley (green-
belt). Enjoy the view from the spacious sun deck 
of this open designed log home. Features a partial 
dividing wall of brick with a cozy wood heater, A 
covered deck across the front & across the back to 
enjoy all seasons. Basement has outside entrance 
& is unfinished except for the third bedroom. Walk 
out your door to miles of trails in Walker Valley along 
the ponds with the birds & wildlife. Double car ga-
rage, part is insulated & heated for a work shop. 
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$299,000	 MLS# N210870

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS
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Looking for the perfect property or thinking of selling? We can help!
100 MILE HOUSE  250.395.3422 or 1.800.731.2344

INTERLAKES   250.593.0131 or 1.866.593.0131
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SPACIOuS FAMILY HOME
Spacious family home on 0.71 ac at the 108 Mile 
Ranch. This home has 3 bedrooms, 3 baths & a 
fi nished daylight basement. Open concept living on 
the main fl oor is great for family gatherings, featur-
ing a large bright kitchen, lots of cabinets & a large 
island. The sliding glass doors open to the sunny 
deck overlooking the backyard.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$295,000 MLS# N223426

RANCHER W/ FINISHED BASEMENT, VIEW!
Very tastefully reno’d rancher with a full basement 
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

COTTAGE WITH SOUTHERN EXPOSURE
Well built recreational year-round cottage 
faces south on popular Sheridan Lake. 4 
bdrms, 20x24 garage, large decks & wharf 
system on nice level lot at end of cul-de-sac. 
Clean beach area. Perfect for large family & 
room for friends in their RV.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$425,000	 MLS# N218032

MOTEL & CAFE IN LITTLE FORT
Located on the Thompson River this 8 unit 
motel & licensed cafe has 26 seats inside & 
another 16 on the patio, an ice cream stand, 
16 RV pads, shower house & sani. Updated 
living quarters has 2 bdrms, bath, kitchen, 
living room, & screened porch to enjoy, if 
your not already out there fishing & boating 
on the river. Park like grounds. Business also 
caters to weddings, reunions & parties with 
outdoor gazebo & large groomed yard. This is 
a turnkey business.  
Little Fort. Robert Young
$429,000	 MLS# N4504775

#103281

WALK OUT SELF CONTAINED SUITE
Could be an income generator to help pay 
your mortgage. This 4bdrm/2bath water-
front home on Deka Lake has a self con-
tained 2 bdrm suite with wood burning 
airtight in the walkout level. Walkout also 
has covered patio. Main has 2 bdrms/1 
bath. Open concept with pine cupboards in 
kitchen, vaulted ceiling, beautiful gas fire-
place in the living room, rrap deck for main 
floor with tempered glass.  2 garages, one 
for you, one for your tenant. 
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$429,000	 MLS# N224779

EAGAN LAKE WATERFRONT – 
LARGE ACREAGE

Country living at its best! Renovated log 
rancher with bsmt on park-like 18 acres 
overlooking Eagan Lake to the South. Great 
country feel in this immaculate, charming 
& cozy log home with attached sun room 
& large sundeck. Elevated, sunny building 
site & established garden with greenhouse. 
Barn & machine shed. Hayfield & open pas-
ture with a bubbly creek. Excellent fenced & 
cross-fenced. Good stand of healthy spruce 
trees. Ready to just move in & enjoy a Cari-
boo life style.
Eagan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$435,000	 MLS# N225700

S. EXPOSURE SHERIDAN LAKE
1800 sq. ft year-round bungalow with south-
ern exposure on popular Boulanger at Sheri-
dan Lake. Well built & maintained 5 bedroom, 
2 bath home with plenty of room for those 
guests now that you have waterfront. Level 
lake frontage, great views, large dock system 
& a detached 22x27ft garage for your toys. 
This one is in move in condition, ready for 
you to start enjoying all that Sheridan Lake 
has to offer as soon as you arrive. Includes 
fridge, stove, washer, dryer & much more.
Sheridan Lake. Robert Young
$449,000	 MLS# N226536

VIEW OF LAKE FROM EVERY ROOM!!
Lake view from every room in this 3 bdrm 
2 bathroom log home on Deka Lake. Open 
floor plan, kitchen with country style cabi-
nets & countertops plus an antique look-
ing propane stove, living rm & dining area 
showcase a CSA appr. airtight w/brick work. 
Mstr bdrm w/balcony, large deck overlooking 
the lake. New windows 201l/2012 & qual-
ity outbldgs - 30x20 shop w/concrete floor, 
heat & 200 amps, tool shed, wood shed, boat 
house, green house & 3 others for storage. 
0.52 acre, with year round recreation at your 
doorstep.
Deka Lake.  Louise Cleverley
$539,000	 MLS# N226550

SOUTH FACING WATERFRONT
  LAC DES ROCHES

Fabulous south facing waterfront on pic-
turesque Lac Des Roches. This beautiful 3 
bdrm, 2.5 bath log home has top quality fin-
ishing throughout. Main floor living features 
an open floor plan kitchen, dining & living 
area. Master bdrm with ensuite, laundry & 2 
pc powder room. Another bdrm & ensuite  up 
with a super loft area. The finished bsmt has 
another bdrm, rec room & bar with patio 
doors to level walkout with a gentle slope to 
the waters edge. Spacious deck overlooking 
the lake & Crown land beyond.
Lac Des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$439,000	 MLS# N225842
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SPECTACULAR WATERFRONT VIEWS
Beautifully finished, 6 year old home on Lac 
Des Roches features a vaulted ceiling, bright 
kitchen with maple cabinets, bamboo hard-
wood flooring in living & dining rooms & an 
incredible view. Basement is fully finished 
with a large rec room, bedroom, den, bath 
& a wood stove. 10x32 deck off of the main 
floor & a 14x32 deck off of the lower floor. 
Stairs to the waterfront with a dock in place. 
Beautiful views of Lac Des Roches from both 
levels of this house. Attached, 2 car garage 
complete this package. 
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$449,900	 MLS# N213514

NEW MAJESTIC LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
Check out this new majestic 3,200 sq ft log 
home on 23 sprawling acres! The profession-
ally built home features a full 9’ basement, 
hexagon style kitchen/dining room area, 3/4 
loft with dormers. Enjoy the great views from 
south facing sundeck. Double carport/shop.  
Great location for this acreage with lively 
Bridge Creek meandering thru. Only about 
10 minutes to the Interlakes corner or 25 
minutes to 100 Mile House. Lonely Lake is 
accessible just a few hundred meters to the 
south of the property.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$450,000	 MLS# N223420

WATERFRONT HOME WITH GUEST CABIN
An ideal waterfront pkg. with 120’ of south 
facing shoreline on picturesque Lac Des 
Roches. Completely renovated 3 bdrm, 2.5 
bath, full bsmt home with separate guest 
cabin & greenhouse. Insulated shop with 
garage & another separate garage. Tastefully 
decorated with quality finishing & buit-ins 
throughout.  Incredible lake & distant mtn 
views, boat dock & outdoor firepit. Low main-
tenance yard with room for the whole family 
& rec. toys. Super recreational or year round 
home in a wonderful community atmosphere.
Lac des Roches. Debbie Popadinac
$469,000	 MLS# N224487

GREEN LAKE ENJOYMENT
Lovely shoreline on popular Green Lake. 
This home has been enjoyed by many fam-
ily members. Now it is time for your family 
to enjoy the lake! This is an ideal location 
to build your beautiful permanent home or a 
lovely retirement home. Over 3/4 of an acre 
with almost 100’ frontage. About 30 minutes 
to town & only 4 hours from the lower main-
land. There is a beautiful treed area next to 
road.
Green Lake. Barb Monical
$474,900	 MLS# N201993

SHERIDAN LAKE HOME  - W/BUNK CABIN
0.82 level acres 241 ft. of frontage on Sheri-
dan Lake with this beautiful 3 bdrm 2 bath-
room rancher.  Open floor plan, vaulted ceilings 
& many large windows to take in your view 
from any room & let the sun shine in.  Master 
bdrm with ensuite, walk-in closet & sliders to 
the large deck facing the lake.  Kitchen with 
oak cabinets, bright dining area & great room 
featuring a CSA approved airtight.  Bunk cabin 
with attached storage shed & covered RV/Boat 
storage complete this excellent package at the 
Lake.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley
$489,000	 MLS# N226050

BEAUTIFUL SHERIDAN LAKE 
WATERFRONT HOME

Waterfront home w/over 3,000 sq. ft. of quality 
living space. Updates incl. new wiring, plumb-
ing, insulation & fixtures throughout, also wired 
for a generator. Kitchen w/Beachwood floor & 
Oak cabinets, 2 bathrooms with in-floor heat-
ing & maple cabinets. Open floor plan provides 
a view of the lake from all main living areas & 
master bdrm. Large 2 tiered deck w/glass rail-
ings to enjoy the view w/southern exp. Garage, 
green house, storage shed, wood shed & dock 
complete this great package located close to 
the Sheridan Lake trail system.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley
$489,900	 MLS# N225403

CANIM LAKE - LOW LYING WATERFRONT
Beautiful Canim Lake waterfront home with low 
lying lakefront lawns to sit & enjoy the beach & 
vistas. Top of the line appliances, hi-efficiency 
furnace & recent updates that include: new 
kitchen & bathrooms. Professional quality & 
workmanship into this 3 bdrm/3 bath home. 
Great area for ATVing, snowmobiling, hiking, 
biking, water sports & fishing. Just 35 minutes 
to 100 Mile House on paved road. Lovely mas-
ter suite up, w/walk-in & ensuite that boasts 
Black & White like out of a magazine. 
Canim Lake. Darrel Warman
$524,900	 MLS# N226674

DEKA LAKE – VIEW OF LAKE 
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
workmanship throughout. Huge Tulikivi soapstone 
fi replace adds comforts to the open fl oor plan of 
the family room. River rock N/G fi replace & oak 
hardwood fl oors in living rm. 
Horse Lake. Darrel Warman
$620,000 MLS# N223604

WATERFRONT ON SHERIDAN LK,  2 HOMES
Rare fi nd! 3.79 prime, waterfront acres on beautiful 
Sheridan Lake. This property has 2 legal residences 
with a 4 bdrm main house & a 2 bdrm attached 
suite. This well built, quality home has an open plan, 
engineered birch hardwood fl oors, fi nished base-
ment, 30x40 attached heated shop, & is wired for 
an auto start gen-set. Main fl oor & the suite have 
lots of south facing windows with expansive views. 
There is also a detached, one car garage & a pri-
vate boat launch on this park-like, well treed acre-
age. All appliances incl in this ideal 2 family home.
Sheridan Lake. Klaus Vogel
$785,000 MLS# N224660

OWN YOuR OWN KINGDOM!
Own your own kingdom! Lots of space & privacy on 
this sprawling 249 ac. Quality 3 bdrm rancher fi n-
ished to the highest standards overlooking hayfi elds 
& small lake. Excellent fenced & x-fenced. 100x72 
multi purpose cover all building, 72x27 shed plus 
chicken coop & additional storage buildings. Hwy 
24 frontage & only 15 minutes to town. Approx. 80 
acres in quality seeded hayfi elds. Bordering Crown 
land & access to miles of extensive Sheridan Lake 
area trails. Paved driveway & yard.
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$849,000 MLS# N218628

LOG HOME IN PRIME LOCATION
Beautiful hand-crafted log rancher on 29.3 acres & 
approx. 1400’ of waterfront on Irish Lake, one of the 
best fi shing lakes in the Cariboo. The home features 
2258 sq ft of quality living space & includes 4 bdrms, 
large living & family room & a nice ensuite with jetted 
bath tub. There is also a second residence of 840 sq 
ft which is currently rented out. Outbuildings consist of 
2 shops, barn, 2 guest cabins & a 1 bay garage. Treed 
pastures which are fenced & x-fenced & includes cor-
rals ready for your animals. Prime location with Crown 
land on 2 sides & hunting & fi shing right at your door 
step.  
Lone Butte. Klaus Vogel
$849,000 MLS# N219324

HENLEY LAKE WATERFRONT
Great value for this perfect “ready to go” guest ranch 
set up! Majestic quality log lodge, separate 4-bdrm 
duplex, 6-bdrm guest house fully equipped plus cute 
honeymoon log cabin hidden in the woods. Old charm 
barn with tackroom, 5-bay garage, workshop, riding 
arena/round pen. Sunny Henley Lake waterfront acre-
age. Located in the heart of the busy Interlakes tourist 
region & only minutes off Highway 24. Two land titles 
exceeding 90 acres with ample pasture & bordering 
Crown land on 2 sides, giving access to endless trails.
Henley Lake. Martin Scherrer
$1,095,000 MLS# N212311

DREAM ESTATE!!
Exquisite home with over 5200sf of quality living 
space. This could be your dream home on 150 ac of 
hay fi elds, pastures, treed areas & lake. Main fl oor has 
large kitchen with island & stainless appliances, large 
living room with forced air fi replace, spacious dining 
room, guest room with ensuite & master bdrm with 
ensuite & sauna. Wrap around deck offers a nice view. 
Basement has 3 guest rooms, each with 4 pc ensuite, 
large family room, wine cellar, cold room, & laundry. 
Double garage with horse shelter, large hay barn & 2 
cabins. 
Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$1,495,000 MLS# N224757

INCREDIBLE CANIM LAKE 
WATERFRONT ESTATE

Two titles with 2 homes on approx. 170 acres. Several 
hundred feet of absolutely prime sandy walk-on beach 
on majestic Canim Lake. Both, remodelled charming 
homestead & modern home are in excellent move-in 
ready condition. Bonus character guest cabin. Hay-
fi elds with irrigation set up, fenced, large shop, tradi-
tional barn. Rare fi nd! 
Canim Lake. Martin Scherrer
$1,500,000 MS-#8630

LAC DES ROCHES RESORT
Full service year-round resort/restaurant on
approx. 38 ac on one of the most photographed lakes 
in BC along “The Fishing Highway.” Only 5.5 hrs from 
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
ous the moment you step onto the property. 
Detached heated double garage. Home is eco-
nomically heated by a large wood airtight with 
electrical back up.  
Hawkins Lake.  Barb Monical
$399,900 MLS# N226499

PREVIOuSLY B&B ON 
BRIDGE LAKE

Listed well below assessed value! 
3,400sf, 4 bdrms, 2 bath, full walk-
out bsmnt, 3 ac well treed, southern 
exposure, 280’ of lakeshore frontage, 
includes a self-contained suite w/ sep-
arate entrance. Great for large family or 
revenue generator. Court ordered sale, 
schedule A applies, excludes all chat-
tels & non-fi xtures. Private setting. Pre-
viously was a successful B&B, so many 
options to this property as far as your 
use or an income generator.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$309,000 MLS# N224050

RENOVATED LAKE VIEW HOME
Lake view home at the 108 Mile Ranch. This 
home has been recently renovated, includ-
ing a brand new kitchen featuring granite 
counter tops, stainless appliances, new 
fl ooring, & fresh paint. The master bdrm 
suite has a walk-in closet, a n/gas stove & a 
deluxe 4 pce ensuite. Great views of the lake 
from most rooms on the main fl oor. The low-
er level has 2 bedrooms, heated tile fl ooring 
in the entrance & the 3rd bath making this 
an ideal location for an in-law suite. Double 
garage & carport for all your vehicles. This 
home is a must see. Quick possession
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$279,900 MLS# N222365

SPACIOuS NEW HOME – 
MOVE IN READY!

New home built for your retirement. 3000 
sq ft. 3 bdrm home on just under 1 acre. 
Hardy- board exterior with bay windows 
& engineered hardwood fl oors. All new 
appliances are incl. & seller will cover 
GST but new home warranty in place. 
Fully fi nished open concept basement 
allows many possibilities. Foundation is 
ICF foam for super effi ciency. Engineered 
septic is also connected to an RV site or 
for your custom shop. 2 natural gas fi re-
places & enclosed garage.
103 Mile House. Brad Potter
$329,900 MLS# N225776

LAKEVIEW FROM ALMOST 
EVERY ROOM!

Close to 100’ from waters edge. 
This modern tastefully done 3 
bdrm home views the lake from 
almost every room. Front yard has 
a pond that is fed by an artesian 
well. Current owners have a dock 
at the small piece of Crown land 
across the road. No high water-
front taxes to pay & the use of 
Lac la Hache for recreation is right 
there.
Lac la Hache. Patricia Ford
$269,000 
MLS# N225488

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

$329,900 MLS# N225776

email: info@cariboorealestate.com                      website: www.cariboorealestate.com
100 MILE HOUSE OFFICE

#2 - 441 Alder Avenue (Beside Subway)
250-395-3422

1-800-731-2344

INTERLAKES OFFICE
7120 Levick Crescent (Interlakes)

250-593-0131
1-866-593-0131


